
Any changes in dates will be announced in the Monthly Newsletter. 
 

2023-2024 CALENDAR 

Montessori Children’s House of Hayward | Preschool and Kindergarten 
 

Class  Childcare 
 

August 30 Wednesday Kindergarten   NO  NO 
   6-7 pm Back-to-School Night 
 
August 31 Thursday Preschool   NO  NO 

6-7 pm Back-to-School Night  
 
September 4 Monday Labor Day   NO  NO 
 
September 5 Tuesday Classes begin  YES  YES 
      
October 19-20 Thu & Fri Parent-Teacher  NO  NO 
   (sign-up) Conferences 
 
November 6 Monday Picture Day – Kindergarten Only  
     Uniforms | Girls in Jumpers, Boys in logo sweaters 

November 10 Friday  Veterans’ Day  NO  NO 

November 23-24 Thu & Fri Thanksgiving Break  NO  NO 

December 18-31 2 weeks Winter Break   NO  NO 

January 1 Monday New Year’s Day  NO  NO 

January 2 Tuesday Classes resume  YES  YES 

January 15 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day NO  NO 

February 8 Thursday Picture Day – Preschool Only 

February 19 Monday Presidents’ Day  NO  NO 

March  21-22 Thu & Fri Parent-Teacher  NO  NO 
   (sign-up)  Conferences 

April  1 Monday Cesar Chavez Day  NO  NO 

April  1-5 Mon – Fri Spring Break   NO  NO 

May  27 Monday Memorial Day  NO  NO 
 
June  18 Tuesday Last day of school  YES  YES 
 
June  19 Wednesday Kindergarten Graduation NO  NO 
   10 am 


